Cognome

DE MARCHIS
CAPPETTA
PITOCCO
PASTORELLI
LOCATELLI
CAPARBI
BORGESE
DE PIETRO
ADRIANI
SCIUNNACHE
SPADARO
IANCU

ZARA

DI COSIMO
CARAMANNA
PEROTTI
PASSOFORTE
ZARRILLO
MELE
SCANU
RADOCCHIA
BATTISTELLI
GUERRINI
RICCI
PICIOCCHI

Nome
FRANCESCA
GIOIA
AGNESE
BEATRICE
LIVIA

GRETA
CATERINA
NICOLE
SOFIA

NOA

ELISA
MARIA FEDERICA
RACHELE
NOEMI
VALENTINA
CATERINA
CAMILLA
ALICE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
SOPHIA
GINEVRA
FRANCESCA
VIOLA

CLASSIFICA FINALE 100RA JUNIOR FEMMINE

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

VILLA AURELIA

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO

CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

VILLA YORK

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORMELLO CLUB SPORT E RELAX
CSI ROMA EST

FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSC EDOARDO ANTONELLI
VILLA YORK

VILLA YORK

VILLA AURELIA
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Tempo gara

1.28.20
1.28.70
1.29.60
1.30.10
1.31.90
1.36.00
1.36.40
1.36.90
1.40.60
1.42.60
1.42.70
1.43.50
1.45.50
1.45.60
1.45.80
1.47.00
1.47.30
1.47.70
1.48.40
1.49.70
1.51.00
1.51.50
SQUALIF.
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

Pos.

1
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